Cobalch ApS ● Hejreskovvej 24  ● DK-3490 Kvistgård ● Denmark ● Tel.: +45 4582 0533
Danske Bank: 1471 4130088031 ● IBAN - DKK: DK3130004130088031 - EUR: DK4730004130088228 ● SwiŌ code: DABADKKK
CVR nr. DK70614316 ● cobalch@cobalch.com ● www.cobalch.com
3.6.4.1
MODULBÆRINGERÊIÊH-PROFILÊ80
Cobalch ApS ● Hejreskovvej 24  ● DK-3490 Kvistgård ● Denmark ● Tel.: +45 4582 0533
Danske Bank: 1471 4130088031 ● IBAN - DKK: DK3130004130088031 - EUR: DK4730004130088228 ● SwiŌ code: DABADKKK
CVR nr. DK70614316 ● cobalch@cobalch.com ● www.cobalch.com

-ÊogÊbyggebranchenÊ
Cobalch ApS ● Hejreskovvej 24  ● DK-3490 Kvistgård ● Denmark ● Tel.: +45 4582 0533
Danske Bank: 1471 4130088031 ● IBAN - DKK: DK3130004130088031 - EUR: DK4730004130088228 ● SwiŌ code: DABADKKK
CVR nr. DK70614316 ● cobalch@cobalch.com ● www.cobalch.com
MODULBÆRINGER
SYSTEMÊ80
3.6.4.3
Cobalch ApS ● Hejreskovvej 24  ● DK-3490 Kvistgård ● Denmark ● Tel.: +45 4582 0533
Danske Bank: 1471 4130088031 ● IBAN - DKK: DK3130004130088031 - EUR: DK4730004130088228 ● SwiŌ code: DABADKKK
CVR nr. DK70614316 ● cobalch@cobalch.com ● www.cobalch.com
StandardÊcomponents
SystemÊbeamÊlight
Material:ÊDINÊENÊ10025
Finish:ÊfullyÊhot-dipÊgalvanized
ArticleÊno. LÊ(mm) WeightÊ(kg)
STL-0295-F 295 3,2
STL-0610-F 610 6,7
STL-0925-F 925 10,2
STL-1240-F 1240 13,6
STL-1555-F 1555 17,1
STL-1870-F 1870 20,6
AdapterÊplateÊforÊclampÊconnectionÊtoÊexistingÊbeam
Material:ÊDINÊENÊ10025,Êhot-dipÊgalvanized
Finish:ÊbeamÊclampsÊpremounted,ÊwithoutÊscrews
ArticleÊno. DimensionsÊ(mm) ConnectionÊsectionÊ(mm) WeightÊ(kg)

STL-HS-F 3,9
15
0
15
0
18
0
130
Cobalch ApS ● Hejreskovvej 24  ● DK-3490 Kvistgård ● Denmark ● Tel.: +45 4582 0533
Danske Bank: 1471 4130088031 ● IBAN - DKK: DK3130004130088031 - EUR: DK4730004130088228 ● SwiŌ code: DABADKKK
CVR nr. DK70614316 ● cobalch@cobalch.com ● www.cobalch.com
SupportingÊstandÊforÊclamping;ÊconnectionÊsectionÊ80-120Êmm
Material:ÊDINÊENÊ10025
Finish:ÊHot-dipÊgalvanized
ArticleÊno. LenghtÊ(mm) WeightÊ(kg)
STL-SKK-0295-F 295 9,4
STL-SKK-0610-F 610 12,9
STL-SKK-0925-F 925 16,4
STL-SKK-1240-F 1240 19,8
SupportingÊstandÊforÊplugÊconnection;ÊplugplateÊ230x230x10Êmm
Material:ÊDINÊENÊ10025
Finish:ÊHot-dipÊgalvanized
ArticleÊno. LenghtÊ(mm) WeightÊ(kg)
STL-SKD-0295-F 295 7,4
STL-SKD-0610-F 610 10,9
STL-SKD-0925-F 925 14,4
STL-SKD-1240-F 1240 17,8
BracketÊforÊsystemÊbeam
Material:ÊDINÊENÊ10025
Finish:ÊHot-dipÊgalvanized
ArticleÊno. LenghtÊ(mm) WeightÊ(kg)
STL-TB-500-F 500 3,8
STL-HM-500-F 500 1,9
VerticalÊconnectionÊtoÊsystemÊ120
Material:ÊDINÊENÊ10025
Finish:ÊHot-dipÊgalvanized
ArticleÊno. LenghtÊ(mm) WeightÊ(kg)